
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 162 by Senator McMath

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 10, delete "**(a)**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 14, delete "**(b) "Interactive"** and insert "**An interactive**" and after "**service**"
5 delete the quotation mark ""

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 3, line 22, after "**and**" and before "**other**" insert "**any**" and change "**that are**" to
8 "**that is**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 4, line 28, change "**ad**" to "**advertising**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 5, line 5, change "**platform, but who**" to "**platform but**"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 5, line 16, change "**and,**" to "**, and**"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 5, line 18, after "**account**" insert "**or to maintain an existing account**"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 6, line 9, change "**under**" to "**by**"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 9

20 On page 7, line 4, change "**Section**" to "**Chapter**"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 10

22 On page 7, line 9, delete "**and through the account**"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 11

24 On page 9, line 2, change "**deems**" to "**considers**"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 12

26 On page 9, line 14, change "**any**" to "**either**"

27 AMENDMENT NO. 13

28 On page 9, line 16, after "**the**" and before "**notice**" insert "**written**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 14

2 On page 10, line 28, change "**a provision**" to "**any provision**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 15

4 On page 11, line 9, delete "**null and**"